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Kathleen Anne Smith

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Kathleen Anne Smith
Postcode WA7 6UH

Date of birth May 1933

Total current 6

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

BLACKFIVE ENGINEERING LIMITED
BLACKFIVE VALVES LIMITED
BLACKFIVE VALVES LIMITED

BLACKFIVE ENGINEERING LIMITED

BLACKFIVE ENGINEERING GROUP
LTD
BLACKFIVE ENGINEERING GROUP
LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
HUGHES AND TRELEAVEN LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

03955270
04023530
04023530
03955270
02102003

02102003

Number
00074288

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

901611075

901611075

14 Pinners Fold
Norton

Runcorn
Cheshire

British

App. Date Res. Date
05/07/2000
05/07/2000
05/07/2000
27/03/2000
21/09/1991

21/09/1991

App. Date Res. Date
25/10/1991 29/10/1992

Position
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary

Position
Company
Secretary



